Tourliste

Verteilung
Tour-Nr.

Fahrer

Samstag

65428 Riisselsheim

015117328906

610008-VT62-VRM-2024-04-06

Transport-Service Schulz
Georg-Treber-Stral3e 19

Datum
Woche
Anlieferstellen
Bezirke
Tonnage
Tourlange
PaketgréRRe

06.04.2024
KW 14

2
2

957,80 kg
17,06 km
14 (1, 2)

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket

Kennung

Herr Jan Zinneker
UlmenstralRe 14
65474 Bischofsheim
0151/65110602

Durchgang, Treppe - Haustir und
Garage

547403

354

25

4

1

Herr Jan Zinneker
UlmenstralRe 14
65474 Bischofsheim
0151/65110602

Durchgang, Treppe - Haustir und
Garage

547403

354

25

Herr Jan Zinneker
UlmenstralRe 14
65474 Bischofsheim
0151/65110602

Durchgang, Treppe - Haustir und
Garage

547401

512

36

Herr Jan Zinneker
UlmenstralRe 14
65474 Bischofsheim
0151/65110602

Durchgang, Treppe - Haustir und
Garage

547401

512

36




