

Tourliste

Verteilung	Samstag	Datum	06.04.2024
Tour-Nr.	610008-VT62-VRM-2024-04-06	Woche	KW 14
Fahrer	Transport-Service Schulz Georg-Treber-Straße 19 65428 Rüsselsheim 015117328906	Anlieferstellen	2
		Bezirke	2
		Tonnage	957,80 kg
		Tourlänge	17,06 km
		Paketgröße	14 (1, 2)

Nr.	Zusteller	Bezirk-Nr.	Auflage	Vollpakete	Spitzenpaket	Kennung
1	Herr Jan Zinneker Ulmenstraße 14 65474 Bischofsheim 0151/65110602 Durchgang, Treppe - Haustür und Garage	547403	354	25	4	1
2	Herr Jan Zinneker Ulmenstraße 14 65474 Bischofsheim 0151/65110602 Durchgang, Treppe - Haustür und Garage	547403	354	25	4	2
3	Herr Jan Zinneker Ulmenstraße 14 65474 Bischofsheim 0151/65110602 Durchgang, Treppe - Haustür und Garage	547401	512	36	8	1
4	Herr Jan Zinneker Ulmenstraße 14 65474 Bischofsheim 0151/65110602 Durchgang, Treppe - Haustür und Garage	547401	512	36	8	2